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Anlage
Glltsteiner Str. 88, 71083 Herrenberg

Hallenadresse
Gliltsteiner Str. 88, 71083 Herrenberg
T 07032/6807 info@tc-herrenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Notter, Thilo
T 0176-64886227 thilo.notter@tc-herrenberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Hofmeister, Nicole
T 0151 18334001 nici.hofmeister@web.de
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er)
MF: Mia Islambasic
m 017683274400; miaxic@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Laske, Hannah
Bohne, Joleen
Islambasic, Mia
Forschner, Corinna
Boteva, Dana
Winkler, Marit
Hofmeister, Kiana
Maile, Emilie

Heyd, Leila
Wacker, Ellen
Kretschmer, Corinna
Wintterle, Jule

Klis, Fee
GielRelbach, Kira
Schach, Amelie

16 Schindera, Marie
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20657717
20657381
20653293
20552160
20554108
20759234
20661473
20651882
21055306
21054953
20761300
20805275
20662935
20662934
20960476
20655322

LK DR Info
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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